Air Tool
l-28
2" Wool Pad
AF04-131-2-1
320# Sandpaper (32mm)
AF04-131-32-320
600# Sandpaper (32mm)
AF04-131-32-600

VDE
www.amaxtool.com l-31
Air Spray Gun
Air Spray Gun
(Gravity/HP System)
Item No.
Nozzle
Size
(mm)
Fluid
Output
(cc/min)
Pattern
Width
(mm)
AF47-K887G13 1.3 135 300
AF47-K887G14 1.4 145 300
AF47-K887G15 1.5 170 310
AF47-K887G17 1.7 190 310
AF47-K887G20 2 200 320
AF47-K887G25 2.5 280 330
AF47-K887G30 3 320 330
AF47-K887G35 35 360 340
-Air Consumption(l/min):250
-Cup Capacity:600c.c
-Air Inlet:1/4"NPS
-Fluid Inlet:M16*1.5P
-Working Pressure:15-28psi
-Gun Weight:620g
Air Spray Gun
(Gravity/HVLP System)
Item No.
Nozzle
Size
(mm)
Fluid
Output
(cc/min)
Pattern
Width
(mm)
AF47-K867G13 1.3 135 300
AF47-K867G14 1.4 145 300
AF47-K867G15 1.5 170 310
AF47-K867G17 1.7 190 310
AF47-K867G20 2 200 320
AF47-K867G25 2.5 280 330
AF47-K867G30 3 320 340
AF47-K867G35 3.5 360 350
-Air Consumption(l/min):250
-Cup Capacity:600c.c
-Air Inlet:1/4"NPS
-Fluid Inlet:M16*1.5P
-Working Pressure:15-28psi
-Gun Weight:620g
Air Spray Gun
(Gravity/HVLP System)
Item No.
Nozzle
Size
(mm)
Fluid
Output
(cc/min)
Pattern
Width
(mm)
AF47-KR867G13 1.3 170 280
AF47-KR867G14 1.4 180 285
AF47-KR867G17 1.7 220 290
AF47-KR867G19 1.9 250 300
AF47-KR867G20 2.1 280 310
AF47-KR867G25 2.5 320 320
-Air Consumption(l/min):280
-Cup Capacity:600c.c
-Air Inlet:1/4"NPS
-Fluid Inlet:M16*1.5P
-Working Pressure:15-28psi
-Gun Weight:450g
Air Spray Gun
(Gravity/HP System)
Item No.
Nozzle
Size
(mm)
Fluid
Output
(cc/min)
Pattern
Width
(mm)
AF47-K320M05 0.5 55 130
AF47-K320M08 0.8 80 140
AF47-K320M10 1.1 95 140
AF47-K320M12 1.2 110 140
-Air Consumption(l/min):90
-Cup Capacity:125c.c
-Air Inlet:1/4"NPS
-Fluid Inlet:M14*1.0P
-Working Pressure:30-45psi
-Gun Weight:280g
Air Spray Gun
(Gravity/HP System)
Item No.
Nozzle
Size
(mm)
Fluid
Output
(cc/min)
Pattern
Width
(mm)
AF47-K300S16 1.6 260 320
AF47-K300S18 1.8 300 330
AF47-K300S20 2.0 340 340
AF47-K300S25 2.5 380 350
-Air Consumption(l/min):220
-Cup Capacity:1000c.c
-Air Inlet:1/4"NPS
-Fluid Inlet:3/8"NPS
-Working Pressure:30-45psi
-Gun Weight:514g
Air Spray Gun
(Gravity/HP System)
Item No.
Nozzle
Size
(mm)
Fluid
Output
(cc/min)
Pattern
Width
(mm)
AF47-K410G10 1 130 290
AF47-K410G12 1.2 170 300
AF47-K410G13 1.3 210 305
AF47-K410G14 1.4 220 310
AF47-K410G15 1.5 240 315
AF47-K410G16 1.6 260 320
AF47-K410G18 1.8 300 330
AF47-K410G20 2 340 340
AF47-K410G25 2.5 380 350
-Air Consumption(l/min):210
-Cup Capacity:600c.c
-Air Inlet:1/4"NPS
-Fluid Inlet:M16*1.5P